
SCHOOL O﻿F LANGUAGES, JGND PSOU 
Invites entries in the following categories

JAGAT GURU NANAK DEV 
PUNJAB STA﻿TE OPEN UNIVERSITY, PATIALA




Posters
Digital Collage
Short Videos
Poem

Matric, 10+2 students
UG and PG students

1.
2.
3.
4.

Who can Participate:

Entries should be sent by March 21, 2023 through the
Google Form - https://forms.gle/Vr3VpMARr5rjKFYp6

Certificate of Merit for First Three Positions in each category
will be awarded

Remembering Martyrs:  Shaheed Bhagat Singh

Coordinator:
Dr. Navleen Multani, 

Head, School of Languages & Director, Public Relations

23rd MARCH

Remembering and honouring the valour and 

sacrifice of Bhagat Singh, Rajguru and Sukhdev 

https://forms.gle/Vr3VpMARr5rjKFYp6

